
8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007
www.Ohligser-SG.de

Luftgewehr 40 Schuss [1.10.10]
Schützen [10]
Mannschaft

Rang
Start-Nr. Schütze
Mannschaft Gesamt

1 SpSch Köln-Stammheim 1.152
420 Lützenkirchen, Reiner 387
485 Conde, Mario 384
402 Hanke, Martin 381

2 SSF Am Schlagbaum Wülfrath 1.145
389 Kajewski, Siegfried 392
390 Lax, Frank 381
440 Rottmann, Lars 372

3 SV Erdbach 1.144
250 Neumann, Peter 394
249 Weigel, Andre 379
248 Heun, Stephanie 371

4 SV Wildschütz Aue I 1.136
393 Weiffen, Dennis 384
418 Wassem, Ulrike 380
401 Müller, Peter 372

5 St. Hub. SV Aegidienberg I 1.131
345 Knopp, Achim 393
347 Germscheid, Bernd 378
346 Marx, Anja 360

6 St. Hub. SV Aegidienberg II 1.126
350 Schmitz, Barbara 380
348 Knopp, Marion 379
349 Linnig, Klaus 367

7 SSV Falke Königshoven 1.122
170 Plog, Claudia 382
171 Knaack, Hans 374
169 Ewerts, Heinrich 366

8 BSV Freischütz Hiltrop I 1.114
147 Bublitz, Sven 375
137 Schmidt, Christian 372
138 Klöpfel, Dirk 367

9 SV Wildschütz Aue II 1.093
394 Kaiser, Stefan 368
395 Prang, Axel 367
422 Radtke, Sabine 358

10 SV Trompete Leichlingen 1.090
476 Boitz, Bernhard 370
235 Mager, Stephan 367
236 Stüttgen, Florian 353
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 8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007 Luftgewehr 40 Schuss [1.10.10] 
 Schützen [10], Mannschaft

Rang
Start-Nr. Schütze
Mannschaft Gesamt

11 Balker SGes I 1.090
514 Brandtner, Thomas 372
230 Haak, Martin 364
247 Kneifel, Martin 354

12 St.Seb. SBr Köln-Deutz 1.088
285 Odenthal, Bruno 374
286 Schuch, Andreas 358
287 Göbel, Walter 356

13 BSV Freischütz Hiltrop II 1.072
148 Hummel, Stefanie 369
150 Trunk, Patrick 366
149 Golücke, Stefan 337

14 BSC Adenau 1.071
114 Schöfferle, Thomas 376
113 Dhein, Rainer 370
095 Schmitt, Moritz 325

15 Balker SGes II 1.062
199 Brandtner, Michael 356
197 Roese, Niklas 355
209 Kipp, Robert 351

16 Höhscheider SV 1.045
410 Paetsch, Manfred 378
412 Schmitz, Alexander 370
411 Westmeier, Jörg 297
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8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007
www.Ohligser-SG.de

Luftgewehr 40 Schuss [1.10.10]
Schützen [10]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Neumann, Peter1 250 394SV Erdbach

   99   98   100   97

Knopp, Achim2 345 393St. Hub. SV Aegidienberg

   97   99   98   99

Kajewski, Siegfried3 389 392SSF Am Schlagbaum Wül

   98   99   98   97

449 389SSV Odendorf4 Abel, Jörg

   96   98   96   99

122 385St.Seb.SBr St. Clemens5 Meier, Markus

   95   94   99   97

485 384SpSch Köln-Stammheim6 Conde, Mario

   97   95   95   97

393 384SV Wildschütz Aue7 Weiffen, Dennis

   97   97   97   93

249 379SV Erdbach8 Weigel, Andre

   96   91   95   97

347 378St. Hub. SV Aegidienberg9 Germscheid, Bernd

   89   97   96   96

289 378Märker SG10 Gerhard, Thorsten

   96   95   93   94

114 376BSC Adenau11 Schöfferle, Thomas

   91   99   93   93

147 375BSV Freischütz Hiltrop12 Bublitz, Sven

   92   95   96   92

440 372SSF Am Schlagbaum Wül13 Rottmann, Lars

   92   95   91   94

137 372BSV Freischütz Hiltrop14 Schmidt, Christian

   96   92   92   92

113 370BSC Adenau15 Dhein, Rainer

   92   93   92   93

394 368SV Wildschütz Aue16 Kaiser, Stefan

   91   93   91   93
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 8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007 Luftgewehr 40 Schuss [1.10.10] 
 Schützen [10], Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

349 367St. Hub. SV Aegidienberg17 Linnig, Klaus

   93   89   93   92

230 364Balker SGes18 Haak, Martin

   91   86   95   92

167 358St.Seb. SBr Köln-Deutz19 Göbel, Herbert

   96   87   87   88

286 358St.Seb. SBr Köln-Deutz20 Schuch, Andreas

   93   91   88   86

287 356St.Seb. SBr Köln-Deutz21 Göbel, Walter

   88   92   90   86

247 354Balker SGes22 Kneifel, Martin

   85   88   87   94

450 347SSV Odendorf23 Schödder, Rene

   83   90   89   85

288 317St.Seb. SBr Köln-Deutz24 Sattler, David

   76   80   81   80

411 297Höhscheider SV25 Westmeier, Jörg

   70   76   77   74
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8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007
www.Ohligser-SG.de

Luftgewehr 40 Schuss [1.10.11]
Damen [11]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Plog, Claudia1 170 382SSV Falke Königshoven

   94   93   99   96

Zimmermann, Andrea2 369 382SG Fettehenne

   95   96   96   95

Hanke, Bettina3 403 381SpSch Köln-Stammheim

   94   94   97   96

350 380St. Hub. SV Aegidienberg4 Schmitz, Barbara

   97   90   95   98

418 380SV Wildschütz Aue5 Wassem, Ulrike

   95   97   96   92

348 379St. Hub. SV Aegidienberg6 Knopp, Marion

   96   97   91   95

151 375SV Lindlar7 Winkler-Hübsch, Dorothea

   94   93   96   92

248 371SV Erdbach8 Heun, Stephanie

   94   96   88   93

148 369BSV Freischütz Hiltrop9 Hummel, Stefanie

   93   92   92   92

483 367St.Seb.SBr Hilden10 Thom, Andrea

   92   91   93   91

346 360St. Hub. SV Aegidienberg11 Marx, Anja

   86   93   90   91

422 358SV Wildschütz Aue12 Radtke, Sabine

   86   92   88   92

413 262Höhscheider SV13 Schmitz, Petra

   61   69   60   72
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8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007
www.Ohligser-SG.de

Luftgewehr 40 Schuss [1.10.50]
Altersklasse [50]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Lützenkirchen, Reiner1 420 387SpSch Köln-Stammheim

   97   98   95   97

Hanke, Martin2 402 381SpSch Köln-Stammheim

   95   94   94   98

Lax, Frank3 390 381SSF Am Schlagbaum Wül

   97   94   95   95

410 378Höhscheider SV4 Paetsch, Manfred

   95   97   92   94

486 377Freischütz Langenberg5 Lumbeck, Dirk

   93   95   94   95

171 374SSV Falke Königshoven6 Knaack, Hans

   92   92   94   96

285 374St.Seb. SBr Köln-Deutz7 Odenthal, Bruno

   92   92   97   93

401 372SV Wildschütz Aue8 Müller, Peter

   91   93   93   95

514 372Balker SGes9 Brandtner, Thomas

   94   94   92   92

476 370SV Trompete Leichlingen10 Boitz, Bernhard

   88   90   96   96

395 367SV Wildschütz Aue11 Prang, Axel

   90   92   92   93

138 367BSV Freischütz Hiltrop12 Klöpfel, Dirk

   90   93   92   92

235 367SV Trompete Leichlingen13 Mager, Stephan

   95   89   92   91

169 366SSV Falke Königshoven14 Ewerts, Heinrich

   89   91   93   93

426 364SV Lünen15 Steuerberg, Bernhard

   89   95   92   88

199 356Balker SGes16 Brandtner, Michael

   90   91   90   85
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 8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007 Luftgewehr 40 Schuss [1.10.50] 
 Altersklasse [50], Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

209 351Balker SGes17 Kipp, Robert

   90   83   88   90
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8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007
www.Ohligser-SG.de

Luftgewehr 40 Schuss [1.10.41]
Junioren A [41]

Mannschaft

Rang
Start-Nr. Schütze
Mannschaft Gesamt

1 KKSV Meinerzhagen 1.127
519 Kutschaty, Robin 381
520 Kaufmann, Sascha 378
521 Scheele, Florian 368

2 Höhscheider SV 1.068
392 Mour, Stan 369
414 Paetsch, Daniel 365
415 Ahr, Fabian 334
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8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007
www.Ohligser-SG.de

Luftgewehr 40 Schuss [1.10.41]
Junioren A [41]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Viebahn, Klaas1 078 385SV Kamen

   93   97   97   98

Scheele, Florian2 521 368KKSV Meinerzhagen

   89   92   96   91

Kobert, Alexander3 384 367Merscheider SV

   90   94   94   89

139 366KKSV Meinerzhagen4 Klöpfel, Jessica

   93   90   90   93

414 365Höhscheider SV5 Paetsch, Daniel

   95   90   90   90

077 357SV Lennetal6 Glahn, Jessica

   90   89   88   90

236 353SV Trompete Leichlingen7 Stüttgen, Florian

   91   87   82   93

377 339Merscheider SV8 Voos, Michael

   80   87   84   88
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8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007
www.Ohligser-SG.de

Luftgewehr 40 Schuss [1.10.40]
Junioren B [40]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Stüve, Jennifer1 225 377SV SpSch Petkus

   93   94   96   94

Schmitz, Alexander2 412 370Höhscheider SV

   89   95   93   93

Mour, Stan3 392 369Höhscheider SV

   92   92   94   91

095 325BSC Adenau4 Schmitt, Moritz

   81   83   83   78
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8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007
www.Ohligser-SG.de

Luftgewehr 40 Schuss [1.10.30]
Jugend [30]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Kutschaty, Robin1 519 381KKSV Meinerzhagen

   91   97   97   96

Schneider, Alexander2 251 381SV Erdbach

   99   94   92   96

Kaufmann, Sascha3 520 378KKSV Meinerzhagen

   96   92   96   94

252 373SV Erdbach4 Plaum, Fabienne

   97   93   91   92

150 366BSV Freischütz Hiltrop5 Trunk, Patrick

   90   95   92   89

197 355Balker SGes6 Roese, Niklas

   91   82   92   90

282 351SpSch Köln-Stammheim7 Trost, Corinna

   89   86   88   88

149 337BSV Freischütz Hiltrop8 Golücke, Stefan

   84   90   83   80

415 334Höhscheider SV9 Ahr, Fabian

   82   87   79   86
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8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007
www.Ohligser-SG.de

Luftgewehr-Schueler 20 Schuss [1.101.20]
Schüler [20]
Mannschaft

Rang
Start-Nr. Schütze
Mannschaft Gesamt

1 KKSV Meinerzhagen 493
500 Siegers, Jean-Philipp 183
516 Fischer, Christian 157
517 Barre, Felix 153

2 SV Trompete Leichlingen 475
180 Miosga, Nico 177
182 Caspers, Constantin 154
181 Schimmelpfennig, Marcel 144

3 BSC Adenau 465
097 Schmitt, Katrin 170
096 Adams, Tobias 164
106 Dhein, Michael 131
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8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007
www.Ohligser-SG.de

Luftgewehr-Schueler 20 Schuss [1.101.20]
Schüler [20]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Siegers, Jean-Philipp1 500 183KKSV Meinerzhagen

   93   90

Miosga, Nico2 180 177SV Trompete Leichlingen

   89   88

Hartmann, Dominik3 121 177KKSGi Bornheim

   90   87

097 170BSC Adenau4 Schmitt, Katrin

   87   83

096 164BSC Adenau5 Adams, Tobias

   76   88

160 158SV Lindlar6 Spicher, Johannes

   83   75

516 157KKSV Meinerzhagen7 Fischer, Christian

   77   80

161 156SV Lindlar8 Dahlke, Geoffrey

   74   82

182 154SV Trompete Leichlingen9 Caspers, Constantin

   76   78

517 153KKSV Meinerzhagen10 Barre, Felix

   79   74

181 144SV Trompete Leichlingen11 Schimmelpfennig, Marcel

   72   72

495 142SuJC Bottrop12 Kubica, Marvin

   68   74

183 136SV Trompete Leichlingen13 Reusch, David

   63   73

106 131BSC Adenau14 Dhein, Michael

   66   65

417 129Höhscheider SV15 Westermeier, Dean

   63   66

281 121SpSch Köln-Stammheim16 Tripp, Andrea

   57   64
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8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007
www.Ohligser-SG.de

Luftgewehr Aufgelegt 30 Schuss [1.11.50]
Altersschützen [50]

Mannschaft

Rang
Start-Nr. Schütze
Mannschaft Gesamt

1 PSV Essen 897
293 Chrapan, Edward 299
294 Schlieper, Karl-Heinz 299
300 Horz, Willi 299

2 Hilgener SV I 889
451 Reinemund, Manfred 299
453 Engelbracht, Hans-Jürgen 296
452 Reigber, Erhard 294

3 HubSch Schiefbahn 887
134 Bohnen, Hans-Hugo 296
133 Bohnen, Angelika 296
135 Tschenisch, Dieter 295

4 SV Langenfeld I 885
202 Schönthal, Ulrike 296
089 Wedemeyer, Detlef 295
201 Schönthal, Ralf Peter 294

5 Wermelskirchener TV 884
455 Kerlies, Hannelore 298
462 Galgon, Annemarie 295
463 John, Norbert 291

6 SV Trompete Leichlingen I 884
102 Godder, Erwin 297
104 Krapp, Rita 294
226 Reineke, Karin 293

7 SG Fettehenne I 884
359 König, Willi 296
360 Breitfeld, Ute 294
361 Linkohr, Elke 294

8 SSF Am Schlagbaum Wülfrath I 883
430 Lax, Frank 296
428 Benstein, Adolf 294
429 Rössler, Klaus 293

9 SSF Am Schlagbaum Wülfrath II 883
431 Damböck, Alfons 296
433 Lax, Inge 294
432 vom Endt, Richard 293

10 Höhscheider SV I 882
442 Bruch, Klaus 300
404 Breidenbach, Hans-Joachim 295
123 Meier, Winfried 287
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 8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007 Luftgewehr Aufgelegt 30 Schuss [1.11.50] 
 Altersschützen [50], Mannschaft

Rang
Start-Nr. Schütze
Mannschaft Gesamt

11 BSC Adenau 882
098 Arenz, Brigitte 294
108 Korden, Robert 294
107 Cläsgens, Manfred 294

12 SSF Am Schlagbaum Wülfrath III 879
436 Donner, Holger 294
435 Gaens, Herbert 294
434 Eich, Hans-Werner 291

13 KKSV Meinerzhagen 879
526 Kutschaty, Michael 297
527 Scheele, Werner 292
525 Schwiderski, Elisabeth 290

14 SSG Bayer Leverkusen 877
380 Groß, Reiner 298
378 Pötz, Toni 296
379 Boguslawski, Bernd 283

15 Balker SGes 876
224 Schmitz, Bodo 299
515 Brandtner, Thomas 291
192 Sesterhenn, Richard 286

16 Haaner SV 876
168 August, Jürgen 296
196 Gohrbandt, Uwe 291
176 Knispel, Ralf 289

17 SGes Vohwinkel I 872
540 Gerecke, Rolf 293
539 Pohl, Jürgen 291
538 Kasan, Dieter 288

18 ASV Süchteln-Vorst 869
487 Kürten, Wilfried 293
505 Kadell, Fritz 288
488 Murek, Eduard 288

19 SV Lünen 869
263 Röder, Betsy 292
265 Feiweier, Klaus-Dieter 292
264 Feiweier, Angelika 285

20 SSV Falke Königshoven 869
174 Knaack, Hans 293
173 Plog, Claudia 289
172 Ewerts, Heinrich 287

21 SSF Am Schlagbaum Wülfrath IV 867
438 Poltermann, Hans-Günter 294
437 Kößter, Martina 288
439 Rottmann, Hans 285
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 8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007 Luftgewehr Aufgelegt 30 Schuss [1.11.50] 
 Altersschützen [50], Mannschaft

Rang
Start-Nr. Schütze
Mannschaft Gesamt

22 SGes Vohwinkel II 866
331 Lüttger, Siegfried 291
332 Möller, Roswitha 289
333 Breite, Helga 286

23 Hilgener SV II 866
466 Werner, Hans 290
467 Schepanski, Hartmut 289
454 Hussels, Hans-Werner 287

24 BSV Drüpt 865
207 Beyl, Inge 292
205 Hellriegel, Heinz 291
206 Beyl, Peter 282

25 SG Fettehenne II 859
364 Breitfeld, Gustav 288
363 Roß, Volker 286
362 Zimmermann, Siegfried 285

26 SV Trompete Leichlingen II 856
227 Reineke, Walter 293
103 Götschel, Gudrun 293
105 Krapp, Karl 270

27 SG Fettehenne III 856
365 Puck, Susanne 294
366 Puck, Wolfgang 282
367 Brittinger, Werner 280

28 Hilgener SV III 855
468 Wienhusen, Axel 290
470 Schelle, Rüdiger 286
469 Todt, Hannelore 279

29 St.Hub. Aegidienberg 854
342 Seifert, Werner 290
341 Fabian, Wolfgang 287
343 Seifert, Edeltraud 277

30 Höhscheider SV II 848
405 Jakowatz, Dietmar 288
406 Jakowatz, Erika 283
124 Meier, Elonka 277

31 SpSch Köln-Stammheim 840
444 Cymera, Jutta 289
445 Rose, Uschi 277
446 Jansen, Ingrid 274
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8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007
www.Ohligser-SG.de

Luftgewehr Aufgelegt 30 Schuss [1.11.50]
Altersschützen [50]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Bruch, Klaus1 442 300Höhscheider SV

  100   100   100

Horz, Willi2 300 299PSV Essen

  100   99   100

Groß, Reiner3 380 298SSG Bayer Leverkusen

  100   100   98

526 297KKSV Meinerzhagen4 Kutschaty, Michael

  99   100   98

430 296SSF Am Schlagbaum Wül5 Lax, Frank

  99   98   99

208 295BSV Drüpt6 Schaffrick, Siegfried

  97   99   99

404 295Höhscheider SV7 Breidenbach, Hans-Joachim

  98   99   98

438 294SSF Am Schlagbaum Wül8 Poltermann, Hans-Günter

  96   99   99

436 294SSF Am Schlagbaum Wül9 Donner, Holger

  98   98   98

201 294SV Langenfeld10 Schönthal, Ralf Peter

  99   100   95

174 293SSV Falke Königshoven11 Knaack, Hans

  98   98   97

463 291Wermelskirchener TV12 John, Norbert

  96   97   98

515 291Balker SGes13 Brandtner, Thomas

  98   95   98

391 291SV Wülfrath14 Glück, Hubert

  95   99   97

196 291Haaner SV15 Gohrbandt, Uwe

  97   99   95

468 290Hilgener SV16 Wienhusen, Axel

  98   96   96
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 8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007 Luftgewehr Aufgelegt 30 Schuss [1.11.50] 
 Altersschützen [50], Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

467 289Hilgener SV17 Schepanski, Hartmut

   97   95   97

176 289Haaner SV18 Knispel, Ralf

   97   96   96

488 288ASV Süchteln-Vorst19 Murek, Eduard

   97   96   95

341 287St.Hub. Aegidienberg20 Fabian, Wolfgang

   95   96   96

172 287SSV Falke Königshoven21 Ewerts, Heinrich

   97   95   95

363 286SG Fettehenne22 Roß, Volker

   94   96   96

470 286Hilgener SV23 Schelle, Rüdiger

   96   95   95

441 286SV Wülfrath24 Dellenbusch, Detlef

   93   99   94

362 285SG Fettehenne25 Zimmermann, Siegfried

   95   95   95

379 283SSG Bayer Leverkusen26 Boguslawski, Bernd

   95   95   93

366 282SG Fettehenne27 Puck, Wolfgang

   96   92   94

238 278KKV Hunstig28 Jaeger, Hartmut

   90   94   94

427 263SV Lünen29 Steuerberg, Bernd

   97   90   76
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8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007
www.Ohligser-SG.de

Luftgewehr Aufgelegt 30 Schuss [1.11.51]
Damen-Alt [51]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Schönthal, Ulrike1 202 296SV Langenfeld

   98   100   98

Arenz, Brigitte2 098 294BSC Adenau

   97   99   98

Breitfeld, Ute3 360 294SG Fettehenne

   98   98   98

361 294SG Fettehenne4 Linkohr, Elke

   98   98   98

365 294SG Fettehenne5 Puck, Susanne

   98   99   97

195 292Haaner SV6 Gohrbandt, Gisela

   100   96   96

090 291SV Langenfeld7 Gomon, Christiane

   94   99   98

173 289SSV Falke Königshoven8 Plog, Claudia

   96   94   99

444 289SpSch Köln-Stammheim9 Cymera, Jutta

   95   98   96

437 288SSF Am Schlagbaum Wül10 Kößter, Martina

   100   94   94

301 284PSV Essen11 Horz, Marita

   97   97   90

445 277SpSch Köln-Stammheim12 Rose, Uschi

   90   96   91

446 274SpSch Köln-Stammheim13 Jansen, Ingrid

   89   91   94
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8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007
www.Ohligser-SG.de

Luftgewehr Aufgelegt 30 Schuss [1.11.60]
Senioren A [60]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Reinemund, Manfred1 451 299Hilgener SV

  99   100   100

Chrapan, Edward2 293 299PSV Essen

  100   99   100

Engelbracht, Hans-Jürgen3 453 296Hilgener SV

  98   98   100

378 296SSG Bayer Leverkusen4 Pötz, Toni

  99   98   99

134 296HubSch Schiefbahn5 Bohnen, Hans-Hugo

  99   99   98

135 295HubSch Schiefbahn6 Tschenisch, Dieter

  96   99   100

089 295SV Langenfeld7 Wedemeyer, Detlef

  99   98   98

452 294Hilgener SV8 Reigber, Erhard

  97   99   98

428 294SSF Am Schlagbaum Wül9 Benstein, Adolf

  98   99   97

107 294BSC Adenau10 Cläsgens, Manfred

  99   98   97

435 294SSF Am Schlagbaum Wül11 Gaens, Herbert

  99   99   96

429 293SSF Am Schlagbaum Wül12 Rössler, Klaus

  98   98   97

540 293SGes Vohwinkel13 Gerecke, Rolf

  97   100   96

136 292HubSch Schiefbahn14 Dorsch, Dieter

  96   98   98

265 292SV Lünen15 Feiweier, Klaus-Dieter

  98   96   98

434 291SSF Am Schlagbaum Wül16 Eich, Hans-Werner

  95   98   98
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 8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007 Luftgewehr Aufgelegt 30 Schuss [1.11.60] 
 Senioren A [60], Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

205 291BSV Drüpt17 Hellriegel, Heinz

   96   97   98

539 291SGes Vohwinkel18 Pohl, Jürgen

   96   97   98

342 290St.Hub. Aegidienberg19 Seifert, Werner

   98   96   96

237 290KKV Hunstig20 Hartmann, Jürgen

   98   97   95

364 288SG Fettehenne21 Breitfeld, Gustav

   91   99   98

538 288SGes Vohwinkel22 Kasan, Dieter

   96   97   95

117 288Essener SV23 Stoika, Rolf

   96   97   95

123 287Höhscheider SV24 Meier, Winfried

   94   95   98

454 287Hilgener SV25 Hussels, Hans-Werner

   99   94   94

245 285BSG Marl-Sinsen26 Fikus, Werner

   93   94   98

164 284BSV Freischütz Hiltrop27 Bublitz, Werner

   94   94   96

091 283SV Langenfeld28 Müllers, Franz Josef

   92   96   95

206 282BSV Drüpt29 Beyl, Peter

   92   95   95
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8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007
www.Ohligser-SG.de

Luftgewehr Aufgelegt 30 Schuss [1.11.61]
Seniorinnen A [61]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Bohnen, Angelika1 133 296HubSch Schiefbahn

   100   98   98

Galgon, Annemarie2 462 295Wermelskirchener TV

   96   99   100

Krapp, Rita3 104 294SV Trompete Leichlingen

   100   95   99

103 293SV Trompete Leichlingen4 Götschel, Gudrun

   97   99   97

226 293SV Trompete Leichlingen5 Reineke, Karin

   97   100   96

207 292BSV Drüpt6 Beyl, Inge

   96   97   99

332 289SGes Vohwinkel7 Möller, Roswitha

   93   97   99

344 286St.Hub. Aegidienberg8 Dorten, Veronika

   94   95   97

333 286SGes Vohwinkel9 Breite, Helga

   94   97   95

264 285SV Lünen10 Feiweier, Angelika

   95   94   96

406 283Höhscheider SV11 Jakowatz, Erika

   93   95   95

469 279Hilgener SV12 Todt, Hannelore

   89   94   96

124 277Höhscheider SV13 Meier, Elonka

   94   89   94

343 277St.Hub. Aegidienberg14 Seifert, Edeltraud

   92   96   89

163 270BSV Freischütz Hiltrop15 Bublitz, Martina

   87   90   93
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8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007
www.Ohligser-SG.de

Luftgewehr Aufgelegt 30 Schuss [1.11.70]
Senioren B [70]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Schlieper, Karl-Heinz1 294 299PSV Essen

   100   99   100

Schmitz, Bodo2 224 299Balker SGes

   100   100   99

August, Jürgen3 168 296Haaner SV

   98   99   99

359 296SG Fettehenne4 König, Willi

   100   99   97

108 294BSC Adenau5 Korden, Robert

   99   97   98

487 293ASV Süchteln-Vorst6 Kürten, Wilfried

   96   97   100

227 293SV Trompete Leichlingen7 Reineke, Walter

   99   94   100

511 293St.Hub. Köln-Höhenhaus8 Maske, Jürgen

   98   96   99

527 292KKSV Meinerzhagen9 Scheele, Werner

   99   96   97

368 291SG Fettehenne10 Luchini, Gerd

   98   95   98

331 291SGes Vohwinkel11 Lüttger, Siegfried

   97   98   96

405 288Höhscheider SV12 Jakowatz, Dietmar

   95   98   95

439 285SSF Am Schlagbaum Wül13 Rottmann, Hans

   97   93   95

186 282Haaner SV14 Czora, Peter

   95   95   92

048 281St.Seb.SBr Köln-Deutz15 Knecht, Herbert

   92   97   92

367 280SG Fettehenne16 Brittinger, Werner

   93   94   93
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 8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007 Luftgewehr Aufgelegt 30 Schuss [1.11.70] 
 Senioren B [70], Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

105 270SV Trompete Leichlingen17 Krapp, Karl

   89   90   91
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8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007
www.Ohligser-SG.de

Luftgewehr Aufgelegt 30 Schuss [1.11.71]
Seniorinnen B [71]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Kerlies, Hannelore1 455 298Wermelskirchener TV

   99   100   99

Lax, Inge2 433 294SSF Am Schlagbaum Wül

   99   100   95

Röder, Betsy3 263 292SV Lünen

   96   97   99

525 290KKSV Meinerzhagen4 Schwiderski, Elisabeth

   98   97   95

334 272SGes Vohwinkel5 Lüttger, Barbara

   90   88   94
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8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007
www.Ohligser-SG.de

Luftgewehr Aufgelegt 30 Schuss [1.11.71]
Seniorinnen B [71]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Kerlies, Hannelore1 455 298Wermelskirchener TV

  99   100   99

Lax, Inge2 433 294SSF Am Schlagbaum Wül

  99   100   95

Röder, Betsy3 263 292SV Lünen

  96   97   99

525 290KKSV Meinerzhagen4 Schwiderski, Elisabeth

  98   97   95

334 272SGes Vohwinkel5 Lüttger, Barbara

  90   88   94
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8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007
www.Ohligser-SG.de

Luftgewehr Aufgelegt 30 Schuss [1.11.80]
Senioren C [80]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Godder, Erwin1 102 297SV Trompete Leichlingen

   99   99   99

Damböck, Alfons2 431 296SSF Am Schlagbaum Wül

   97   100   99

vom Endt, Richard3 432 293SSF Am Schlagbaum Wül

   100   97   96

506 292ASV Süchteln-Vorst4 Schlempke, Hubert

   97   98   97

466 290Hilgener SV5 Werner, Hans

   95   99   96

505 288ASV Süchteln-Vorst6 Kadell, Fritz

   95   95   98

192 286Balker SGes7 Sesterhenn, Richard

   96   94   96

335 275SGes Vohwinkel8 Bogusch, Richard

   91   92   92
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8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007
www.Ohligser-SG.de

Luftgewehr Aufgelegt 20 Schuss [1.11.20]
Schüler [20]
Mannschaft

Rang
Start-Nr. Schütze
Mannschaft Gesamt

1 BSC Adenau 560
109 Dhein, Michael 195
099 Adams, Tobias 185
100 Schmitt, Katrin 180

2 KKSV Meinerzhagen 552
523 Barre, Felix 195
522 Sauer, Daniel 181
524 Söhnchen, Tillmann 176

Seite 1 / 1, target-master 6.0, 17.05.2007, 14:48:23, http://www.target-master.de
(c) Alexander Bräumer SOFTWARE, Gerh.-Hauptmann-Str. 17, D-64668 Rimbach



8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007
www.Ohligser-SG.de

Luftgewehr Aufgelegt 20 Schuss [1.11.20]
Schüler [20]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Dhein, Michael1 109 195BSC Adenau

   96   99

Barre, Felix2 523 195KKSV Meinerzhagen

   97   98

Adams, Tobias3 099 185BSC Adenau

   92   93

522 181KKSV Meinerzhagen4 Sauer, Daniel

   90   91

100 180BSC Adenau5 Schmitt, Katrin

   84   96

115 180Essener SV6 Preusser, Pascal

   87   93

524 176KKSV Meinerzhagen7 Söhnchen, Tillmann

   85   91
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8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007
KK 100 m 30 Schuss [1.35.10]

Schützen [10]
Mannschaft

Rang
Start-Nr. Schütze
Mannschaft Gesamt

1 SV Wildschütz Aue I 841
027 Wassem, Ulrike 285
003 Weiffen, Dennis 283
006 Müller, Peter 273

2 SV Wildschütz Aue II 827
004 Kaiser, Stefan 280
005 Radtke, Sabine 277
030 Prang, Axel 270
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8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007
KK 100 m 30 Schuss [1.35.10]

Schützen [10]
Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Wassem, Ulrike1 027 285SV Wildschütz Aue

   95   92   98

Weiffen, Dennis2 003 283SV Wildschütz Aue

   96   94   93

Kaiser, Stefan3 004 280SV Wildschütz Aue

   95   90   95

085 278SV SpSch Petkus4 Stüve, Jennifer

   94   92   92

008 278St. Hub. Köln-Höhenhaus5 Schon, Andreas

   92   96   90

005 277SV Wildschütz Aue6 Radtke, Sabine

   92   95   90

006 273SV Wildschütz Aue7 Müller, Peter

   91   93   89

082 272Höhscheider SV8 Paetsch, Manfred

   87   91   94

030 270SV Wildschütz Aue9 Prang, Axel

   92   89   89

050 250SV Kleine Schweiz10 Leonhardt, Dirk

   87   81   82

035 237Merscheider SV11 Kobert, Alexander

   79   82   76
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8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007
KK 100 m Aufgelegt 30 Schuss [1.351.50]

Altersschützen [50]
Mannschaft

Rang
Start-Nr. Schütze
Mannschaft Gesamt

1 SV Haan 885
023 Knispel, Ralf 297
022 August, Jürgen 296
020 Gohrbandt, Uwe 292

2 SSG Bayer Leverkusen 884
067 Pötz, Toni 297
042 Boguslawski, Bernd 295
041 Groß, Reiner 292

3 Hilgener SV 873
007 Reinemund, Manfred 297
009 Hussels, Hans-Werner 290
043 Werner, Hans 286

4 SG Velbert I 873
001 Linzenbach, Illon 294
045 König, Bernhard 291
083 Kulka, Gerhard 288

5 SV Lennetal 872
075 Wahn, Detlef 294
074 Appelbaum, Georg 293
073 Oltmanns-Appelbaum, Doris 285

6 SG Velbert II 871
002 Dordel, Paul 291
084 Musga, Günter 291
068 Barz, Egon 289

7 SV Burscheid 870
033 Klugmann, Renate 293
032 Klugmann, Günther 292
034 Lips, Uwe 285

8 St.Hub. SB Köln-Bickendorf 869
057 Krätzel, Jörg 293
059 Beil, Karl-Heinz 293
058 Schnitzler, Kurt 283

9 Höhscheider SV II 868
072 Bruch, Klaus 293
066 Prang, Axel 291
018 Meier, Elonka 284

10 SpSch Andreas Hofer Essen 843
056 Stachowiak, Klaus 287
055 Schernach, Anne 282
054 Fieseler, Kurt 274
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 8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007 KK 100 m Aufgelegt 30 Schuss [1.351.50] 
 Altersschützen [50], Mannschaft

Rang
Start-Nr. Schütze
Mannschaft Gesamt

11 Höhscheider SV I 818
080 Jakowatz, Dietmar 278
081 Jakowatz, Erika 273
017 Meier, Winfried 267
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8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007
KK 100 m Aufgelegt 30 Schuss [1.351.50]

Altersschützen [50]
Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Knispel, Ralf1 023 297SV Haan

   98   100   99

Boguslawski, Bernd2 042 295SSG Bayer Leverkusen

   99   98   98

Wahn, Detlef3 075 294SV Lennetal

   100   95   99

072 293Höhscheider SV4 Bruch, Klaus

   95   99   99

074 293SV Lennetal5 Appelbaum, Georg

   99   96   98

057 293St.Hub. SB Köln-Bickendor6 Krätzel, Jörg

   100   95   98

029 293WSSG Dynamit Troisdorf7 Schuhmacher, Andrei

   97   99   97

052 293PSV-Essen8 Wilkens, Rainer

   97   99   97

059 293St.Hub. SB Köln-Bickendor9 Beil, Karl-Heinz

   98   100   95

041 292SSG Bayer Leverkusen10 Groß, Reiner

   95   97   100

020 292SV Haan11 Gohrbandt, Uwe

   98   96   98

066 291Höhscheider SV12 Prang, Axel

   99   96   96

026 286SV Lindlar13 Hönerbach, Guido

   91   95   100
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8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007
KK 100 m Aufgelegt 30 Schuss [1.351.51]

Damen-Alt [51]
Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Gohrbandt, Gisela1 021 294SV Haan

   98   99   97

Klugmann, Renate2 033 293SV Burscheid

   100   96   97

Beil, Beate3 060 292St.Hub. SB Köln-Bickendor

   97   98   97

051 291PSV-Essen4 Wilkens, Mechthild

   94   100   97

073 285SV Lennetal5 Oltmanns-Appelbaum, Doris

   88   98   99

018 284Höhscheider SV6 Meier, Elonka

   96   97   91

055 282SpSch Andreas Hofer Ess7 Schernach, Anne

   94   94   94

081 273Höhscheider SV8 Jakowatz, Erika

   94   94   85
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8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007
KK 100 m Aufgelegt 30 Schuss [1.351.60]

Senioren A [60]
Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Reinemund, Manfred1 007 297Hilgener SV

   98   99   100

Pötz, Toni2 067 297SSG Bayer Leverkusen

   100   99   98

Strutt, Fritz3 025 294SSV Falke Königshoven

   96   99   99

045 291SG Velbert4 König, Bernhard

   98   99   94

009 290Hilgener SV5 Hussels, Hans-Werner

   95   97   98

083 288SG Velbert6 Kulka, Gerhard

   97   97   94

056 287SpSch Andreas Hofer Ess7 Stachowiak, Klaus

   96   94   97

061 274St.Hub. SB Köln-Bickendor8 Knorn, Hans

   89   91   94

054 274SpSch Andreas Hofer Ess9 Fieseler, Kurt

   93   90   91

017 267Höhscheider SV10 Meier, Winfried

   89   93   85

049 266SV Kleine Schweiz11 Leonhardt, Herbert

   89   84   93
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8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007
KK 100 m Aufgelegt 30 Schuss [1.351.70]

Senioren B [70]
Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

August, Jürgen1 022 296SV Haan

   98   98   100

Kürten, Wilfried2 053 295ASV Süchtel-Vorst

   98   99   98

Linzenbach, Illon3 001 294SG Velbert

   99   99   96

032 292SV Burscheid4 Klugmann, Günther

   97   98   97

002 291SG Velbert5 Dordel, Paul

   96   97   98

084 291SG Velbert6 Musga, Günter

   97   97   97

076 290SV Lennetal7 Gries, Willi

   98   97   95

068 289SG Velbert8 Barz, Egon

   94   97   98

043 286Hilgener SV9 Werner, Hans

   95   95   96

034 285SV Burscheid10 Lips, Uwe

   93   96   96

047 285St.Seb.SBr Köln-Deutz11 Knecht, Herbert

   96   95   94

058 283St.Hub. SB Köln-Bickendor12 Schnitzler, Kurt

   95   94   94

024 281SV Trompete Leichlingen13 Godder, Erwin

   93   93   95

080 278Höhscheider SV14 Jakowatz, Dietmar

   93   97   88

079 278Höhscheider SV15 Holzhausen, Heinz

   96   95   87

Seite 1 / 1, target-master 6.0, 17.05.2007, 14:52:17, http://www.target-master.de
(c) Alexander Bräumer SOFTWARE, Gerh.-Hauptmann-Str. 17, D-64668 Rimbach



8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007
Zimmerstutzen 30 Schuss [1.30.10]

Schützen [10]
Mannschaft

Rang
Start-Nr. Schütze
Mannschaft Gesamt

1 SV Wildschütz Aue II 800
011 Radtke, Sabine 275
046 Müller, Peter 268
031 Prang, Axel 257

2 SV Wildschütz Aue I 785
013 Weiffen, Dennis 274
012 Kaiser, Stefan 256
028 Wassem, Ulrike 255
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8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007
Zimmerstutzen 30 Schuss [1.30.10]

Schützen [10]
Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Knopp, Achim1 010 285St. Hub. SV Aegidienberg

   92   98   95

Radtke, Sabine2 011 275SV Wildschütz Aue

   92   94   89

Weiffen, Dennis3 013 274SV Wildschütz Aue

   91   92   91

046 268SV Wildschütz Aue4 Müller, Peter

   89   89   90

014 263St. Hub. Köln-Höhenhaus5 Schon, Andreas

   86   92   85

015 257SpSch Bergneustadt6 Hoika, Marius

   86   85   86

031 257SV Wildschütz Aue7 Prang, Axel

   89   82   86

012 256SV Wildschütz Aue8 Kaiser, Stefan

   86   85   85

028 255SV Wildschütz Aue9 Wassem, Ulrike

   87   85   83

016 247SpSch Bergneustadt10 Köllner, Christof

   80   81   86

044 220ASV Süchtel-Vorst11 Müller, Arndt

   69   70   81

Seite 1 / 1, target-master 6.0, 17.05.2007, 14:54:26, http://www.target-master.de
(c) Alexander Bräumer SOFTWARE, Gerh.-Hauptmann-Str. 17, D-64668 Rimbach



8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007
Zimmerstutzen Aufgelegt 30 Schuss [1.31.50]

Altersschützen [50]
Mannschaft

Rang
Start-Nr. Schütze
Mannschaft Gesamt

1 St.Hub. SB Köln-Bickendorf 792
062 Schnitzler, Kurt 269
063 Knorn, Hans 264
064 Beil, Karl-Heinz 259

2 SG Vohwinkel 741
071 Lüttger, Siegfried 258
070 Kasan, Dieter 245
069 Bogusch, Richard 238
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8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007
Zimmerstutzen Aufgelegt 30 Schuss [1.31.50]

Altersschützen [50]
Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Prang, Axel1 065 271SV Wildschütz Aue

   91   92   88

Schnitzler, Kurt2 062 269St.Hub. SB Köln-Bickendor

   88   91   90

Knorn, Hans3 063 264St.Hub. SB Köln-Bickendor

   88   90   86

064 259St.Hub. SB Köln-Bickendor4 Beil, Karl-Heinz

   85   85   89

071 258SG Vohwinkel5 Lüttger, Siegfried

   86   87   85

070 245SG Vohwinkel6 Kasan, Dieter

   83   86   76

069 238SG Vohwinkel7 Bogusch, Richard

   85   73   80
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8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007
www.Ohligser-SG.de

KK Stehend Aufgelegt 30 Schuss [1.49.50]
Altersschützen [50]

Mannschaft

Rang
Start-Nr. Schütze
Mannschaft Gesamt

1 PSV Essen 865
296 Schlieper, Karl-Heinz 289
295 Chrapan, Edward 288
302 Horz, Willi 288

2 Hilgener SV I 855
457 Reinemund, Manfred 291
458 Hussels, Hans-Werner 286
459 Engelbracht, Hans-Jürgen 278

3 SV Trompete Leichlingen II 850
088 Götschel, Gudrun 289
229 Reineke, Karin 286
228 Reineke, Walter 275

4 SSG Bayer Leverkusen 849
381 Pötz, Toni 288
383 Groß, Reiner 287
382 Boguslawski, Bernd 274

5 SV Burscheid 847
220 Klugmann, Günther 289
222 Lips, Uwe 279
221 Klugmann, Renate 279

6 ASV Süchteln-Vorst 845
489 Kürten, Wilfried 284
503 Kadell, Fritz 283
504 Schlempke, Hubert 278

7 SG Fettehenne I 841
372 Linkohr, Elke 286
370 König, Willi 280
371 Breitfeld, Ute 275

8 BSC Adenau 841
111 Korden, Robert 287
110 Arenz, Brigitte 280
112 Cläsgens, Manfred 274

9 SV Langenfeld 841
400 Schönthal, Ralf Peter 283
398 Schönthal, Ulrike 279
419 Wedemeyer, Detlef 279

10 Haaner SV 841
194 Gohrbandt, Uwe 287
178 August, Jürgen 279
177 Knispel, Ralf 275
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 8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007 KK Stehend Aufgelegt 30 Schuss [1.49.50] 
 Altersschützen [50], Mannschaft

Rang
Start-Nr. Schütze
Mannschaft Gesamt

11 HubSch Schiefbahn 841
130 Bohnen, Hans-Hugo 288
131 Tschenisch, Dieter 280
129 Bohnen, Angelika 273

12 SG Fettehenne II 835
374 Luchini, Gerd 288
375 Puck, Susanne 275
373 Breitfeld, Gustav 272

13 Hilgener SV II 831
472 Schepanski, Hartmut 281
460 Reigber, Erhard 280
471 Werner, Hans 270

14 SV Trompete Leichlingen I 829
189 Krapp, Karl 279
188 Krapp, Rita 278
094 Godder, Erwin 272

15 St.Hub. Aegidienberg 827
336 Fabian, Wolfgang 277
338 Seifert, Werner 277
337 Dorten, Veronika 273

16 SV Lünen 825
266 Röder, Betsy 283
268 Feiweier, Klaus-Dieter 275
267 Feiweier, Angelika 267

17 Hilgener SV III 812
473 Wienhusen, Axel 277
475 Schelle, Rüdiger 273
474 Todt, Hannelore 262

18 Höhscheider SV 799
443 Jakowatz, Erika 277
127 Meier, Winfried 267
126 Meier, Elonka 255
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8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007
www.Ohligser-SG.de

KK Stehend Aufgelegt 30 Schuss [1.49.50]
Altersschützen [50]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Horz, Willi1 302 288PSV Essen

   95   98   95

Groß, Reiner2 383 287SSG Bayer Leverkusen

   94   95   98

Gohrbandt, Uwe3 194 287Haaner SV

   96   97   94

400 283SV Langenfeld4 Schönthal, Ralf Peter

   93   93   97

472 281Hilgener SV5 Schepanski, Hartmut

   92   97   92

419 279SV Langenfeld6 Wedemeyer, Detlef

   93   94   92

336 277St.Hub. Aegidienberg7 Fabian, Wolfgang

   91   89   97

473 277Hilgener SV8 Wienhusen, Axel

   90   93   94

177 275Haaner SV9 Knispel, Ralf

   92   88   95

382 274SSG Bayer Leverkusen10 Boguslawski, Bernd

   86   93   95

475 273Hilgener SV11 Schelle, Rüdiger

   88   91   94

240 268KKV Hunstig12 Jaeger, Hartmut

   88   88   92

376 265SG Fettehenne13 Puck, Wolfgang

   83   89   93
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8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007
www.Ohligser-SG.de

KK Stehend Aufgelegt 30 Schuss [1.49.51]
Damen-Alt [51]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Linkohr, Elke1 372 286SG Fettehenne

   92   96   98

Gohrbandt, Gisela2 193 286Haaner SV

   92   98   96

Arenz, Brigitte3 110 280BSC Adenau

   92   94   94

398 279SV Langenfeld4 Schönthal, Ulrike

   93   92   94

371 275SG Fettehenne5 Breitfeld, Ute

   94   89   92

375 275SG Fettehenne6 Puck, Susanne

   94   92   89

416 274SV Langenfeld7 Gomon, Christiane

   89   90   95

303 262PSV Essen8 Horz, Marita

   84   85   93
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8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007
www.Ohligser-SG.de

KK Stehend Aufgelegt 30 Schuss [1.49.60]
Senioren A [60]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Reinemund, Manfred1 457 291Hilgener SV

   97   96   98

Bohnen, Hans-Hugo2 130 288HubSch Schiefbahn

   97   93   98

Chrapan, Edward3 295 288PSV Essen

   96   95   97

381 288SSG Bayer Leverkusen4 Pötz, Toni

   97   96   95

458 286Hilgener SV5 Hussels, Hans-Werner

   97   95   94

239 283KKV Hunstig6 Hartmann, Jürgen

   93   96   94

460 280Hilgener SV7 Reigber, Erhard

   91   94   95

131 280HubSch Schiefbahn8 Tschenisch, Dieter

   93   95   92

145 279SSV Falke Königshoven9 Strutt, Fritz

   93   91   95

459 278Hilgener SV10 Engelbracht, Hans-Jürgen

   93   93   92

338 277St.Hub. Aegidienberg11 Seifert, Werner

   95   91   91

268 275SV Lünen12 Feiweier, Klaus-Dieter

   91   92   92

112 274BSC Adenau13 Cläsgens, Manfred

   89   91   94

132 272HubSch Schiefbahn14 Dorsch, Dieter

   88   93   91

373 272SG Fettehenne15 Breitfeld, Gustav

   93   92   87

127 267Höhscheider SV16 Meier, Winfried

   86   93   88
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 8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007 KK Stehend Aufgelegt 30 Schuss [1.49.60] 
 Senioren A [60], Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

340 251St.Hub. Aegidienberg17 Dorten, Hans-Werner

   83   79   89
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8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007
www.Ohligser-SG.de

KK Stehend Aufgelegt 30 Schuss [1.49.70]
Senioren B [70]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Klugmann, Günther1 220 289SV Burscheid

  95   96   98

Schlieper, Karl-Heinz2 296 289PSV Essen

  97   98   94

Luchini, Gerd3 374 288SG Fettehenne

  99   95   94

111 287BSC Adenau4 Korden, Robert

  97   94   96

223 286Balker SGes5 Schmitz, Bodo

  96   96   94

512 285St.Hub. Köln-Höhenhaus6 Maske, Jürgen

  94   94   97

489 284ASV Süchteln-Vorst7 Kürten, Wilfried

  94   96   94

503 283ASV Süchteln-Vorst8 Kadell, Fritz

  96   91   96

185 283Haaner SV9 Czora, Peter

  96   95   92

370 280SG Fettehenne10 König, Willi

  91   95   94

189 279SV Trompete Leichlingen11 Krapp, Karl

  91   91   97

178 279Haaner SV12 August, Jürgen

  94   91   94

222 279SV Burscheid13 Lips, Uwe

  95   91   93

504 278ASV Süchteln-Vorst14 Schlempke, Hubert

  94   93   91

228 275SV Trompete Leichlingen15 Reineke, Walter

  87   94   94

094 272SV Trompete Leichlingen16 Godder, Erwin

  88   95   89
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 8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007 KK Stehend Aufgelegt 30 Schuss [1.49.70] 
 Senioren B [70], Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

471 270Hilgener SV17 Werner, Hans

   87   93   90
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8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007
www.Ohligser-SG.de

KK Stehend Aufgelegt 30 Schuss [1.49.61]
Seniorinnen  [61]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Götschel, Gudrun1 088 289SV Trompete Leichlingen

  93   99   97

Reineke, Karin2 229 286SV Trompete Leichlingen

  96   96   94

Röder, Betsy3 266 283SV Lünen

  94   95   94

456 282Wermelskirchener TV4 Kerlies, Hannelore

  94   92   96

221 279SV Burscheid5 Klugmann, Renate

  90   97   92

188 278SV Trompete Leichlingen6 Krapp, Rita

  90   95   93

443 277Höhscheider SV7 Jakowatz, Erika

  91   93   93

337 273St.Hub. Aegidienberg8 Dorten, Veronika

  93   87   93

129 273HubSch Schiefbahn9 Bohnen, Angelika

  90   92   91

267 267SV Lünen10 Feiweier, Angelika

  89   88   90

474 262Hilgener SV11 Todt, Hannelore

  87   83   92

339 258St.Hub. Aegidienberg12 Seifert, Edeltraud

  87   86   85

126 255Höhscheider SV13 Meier, Elonka

  87   89   79
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8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007
www.Ohligser-SG.de

KK-Liegendkampf 60 Schuss [1.80.10]
Schützen [10]
Mannschaft

Rang
Start-Nr. Schütze
Mannschaft Gesamt

1 SV Wülfrath 1.699
184 Kajewski, Siegfried 576
187 Benstein, Adolf 562
179 Lax, Frank 561

2 BSV Freischütz Hiltrop 1.690
158 Bublitz, Sven 577
141 Klöpfel, Dirk 566
159 Hummel, Stefanie 547

3 HASV Den Haag 1.674
305 Dieben, John 560
304 Dieben, Patrick 559
306 Dieben v. Schooten, Joke 555
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8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007
www.Ohligser-SG.de

KK-Liegendkampf 60 Schuss [1.80.10]
Schützen [10]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Schmitz, Jochen1 461 587PSS Inden Altdorf

   98   96   99   98   98   98

Bublitz, Sven2 158 577BSV Freischütz Hiltrop

   95   97   94   97   95   99

Kajewski, Siegfried3 184 576SV Wülfrath

   97   98   95   95   94   97

304 559HASV Den Haag4 Dieben, Patrick

   90   94   92   97   93   93

142 558KKSV Meinerzhagen5 Klöpfel, Jessica

   95   94   95   91   89   94

518 555KKSV Meinerzhagen6 Kaufmann, Sascha

   89   92   95   93   90   96

306 555HASV Den Haag7 Dieben v. Schooten, Joke

   87   93   94   93   93   95

140 553BSV Freischütz Hiltrop8 Schmidt, Christian

   88   90   97   94   90   94

159 547BSV Freischütz Hiltrop9 Hummel, Stefanie

   90   94   90   90   92   91

421 547SV Aufderhöhe10 Kürten, Tobias

   90   88   94   92   93   90

479 532SV Aufderhöhe11 Lucke, Stefan

   93   90   88   84   88   89
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8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007
www.Ohligser-SG.de

KK-Liegendkampf 60 Schuss [1.80.50]
Altersschützen [50]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Jütte, Werner1 324 583SSV Massenhausen

   97   97   97   96   99   97

Schuhmacher, Andre2 297 576WSSG Dynamit Troisdorf

   94   98   96   95   97   96

Anke, Elmar3 120 574Post-Telekom SV Dortmun

   96   94   94   99   95   96

323 572SSV Massenhausen4 Limpinsel, Bernhard

   95   96   94   93   98   96

397 569Balker SGes5 Kipp, Robert

   92   97   96   96   92   96

141 566BSV Freischütz Hiltrop6 Klöpfel, Dirk

   93   92   93   98   93   97

187 562SV Wülfrath7 Benstein, Adolf

   94   93   96   97   92   90

179 561SV Wülfrath8 Lax, Frank

   95   89   94   94   95   94

305 560HASV Den Haag9 Dieben, John

   90   92   97   94   94   93

244 542VZW Sakal-Genk10 Huylebroeck, Willy

   92   90   92   90   85   93

Seite 1 / 1, target-master 6.0, 17.05.2007, 14:56:27, http://www.target-master.de
(c) Alexander Bräumer SOFTWARE, Gerh.-Hauptmann-Str. 17, D-64668 Rimbach



8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007
www.Ohligser-SG.de

Luftpistole 40 Schuss [2.10.10]
Schützen [10]
Mannschaft

Rang
Start-Nr. Schütze
Mannschaft Gesamt

1 PSV Essen I 1.112
269 Albrecht, Jürgen 375
298 Gerlach, Willi 370
508 Abrath, Volker 367

2 Balker SGes I 1.097
210 Saxler, Dirk 378
200 Jokiel, Richard 360
203 Steinkühler, Klaus 359

3 VZW Sakal-Genk 1.079
242 Bangels, Gert 361
241 Eertmans, Ludo 359
243 Valee, Jozef 359

4 SSV Falke Königshoven 1.077
356 Jehnen, Christoph 364
086 Hillenbach, Jörg 362
143 Strutt, Guido 351

5 KKV Hunstig I 1.076
273 Winands, Peter 369
272 Engelbertz, Karin 357
274 Grob, Karl Heinz 350

6 ASV - Süchteln 1.074
291 Müller, Arndt 370
290 Donner, Jörg 355
477 Richter, Thomas 349

7 SpSch "Andreas Hofer" Essen 1.071
535 Krüger, Harald 371
537 Essmann, Sebastian 359
536 Krüger, Hennig 341

8 Koblenzer SG 1.069
215 Ruhl, Udo 376
216 Nentwig, Christian 356
217 Striepke, Ingolf 337

9 SV Langenfeld I 1.067
092 Schönthal, Ralf Peter 368
481 Leyendecker, Isabell 354
093 Gomon, Herbert 345

10 PSV Essen II 1.066
509 Abrath, Barbara 359
270 Kirschbaum, Barbara 357
299 Kalina, Lothar 350
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 8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007 Luftpistole 40 Schuss [2.10.10] 
 Schützen [10], Mannschaft

Rang
Start-Nr. Schütze
Mannschaft Gesamt

11 SpSch Varensell 1.065
038 Kindler, Michael 376
039 Holznienkemper, Hans-Dieter 358
040 Sunder, Sascha 331

12 Balker SGes II 1.058
190 Blömeling, Heinz 359
204 Saxler, Kerstin 358
191 Hirsch, Manfred 341

13 SGes Vohwinkel I 1.048
325 Möller, Carsten 361
326 Schneider, Robert 351
327 Busse, Hans-Peter 336

14 Haaner SV 1.039
386 Kaliszewski, Paul 369
507 Philipps, Eugen 360
385 Sieh, Stefan 310

15 Merscheider SV 1.028
464 Rottner, Andreas 354
233 Kobert, Siegurd 342
234 Kuhn, Michael 332

16 KKV Hunstig II 1.017
277 Bannasch, Rainer 357
275 Pietras, Manfred 337
276 Karow, Alexandra 323

17 Wermelskirchener TV 1.017
318 Weber, Tobias 346
317 Petek, Robin 341
316 Hofmann, Lukas 330

18 SV Aufderhöhe 1.014
212 Lucke, Stefan 353
211 Zaß, Markus 347
388 Kürten, Tobias 314

19 SV Langenfeld II 994
482 Leyendecker, Robert 350
146 Wedemeyer, Detlef 336
351 Riemann, Klaus 308

20 SGes Vohwinkel II 965
330 Dobberstein, Kevin 328
328 Gurbat, Klaus 319
329 Holberg, Volker 318

21 Höhscheider SV 892
408 Paetsch, Daniel 317
407 Westmeier, Gabriele 291
409 Breidenbach, Benjamin 284
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8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007
www.Ohligser-SG.de

Luftpistole 40 Schuss [2.10.10]
Schützen [10]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Saxler, Dirk1 210 378Balker SGes

   95   95   92   96

Korn, Jürgen2 501 375SG Bingen

   91   98   92   94

Schultebraucks, Kai3 358 375SV Kamen

   93   94   97   91

291 370ASV - Süchteln4 Müller, Arndt

   95   92   93   90

262 368SpSch Wesseling5 Daniel, Ralf

   93   94   92   89

162 366GSV Lohmannsheide6 Esser, Stefan

   90   93   92   91

448 366Seb.SpSch Holzbüttgen7 Neuen, Stefan

   92   94   91   89

116 364Essener SV8 ter Haar, Michael

   89   95   88   92

356 364SSV Falke Königshoven9 Jehnen, Christoph

   89   92   92   91

513 362SV Almberg Irfersdorf10 Merkl, Reinhard

   85   90   95   92

086 362SSV Falke Königshoven11 Hillenbach, Jörg

   87   94   90   91

499 362SuJC Bottrop12 Reinken, Stefan

   92   91   88   91

242 361VZW Sakal-Genk13 Bangels, Gert

   89   87   94   91

325 361SGes Vohwinkel14 Möller, Carsten

   90   91   92   88

507 360Haaner SV15 Philipps, Eugen

   89   89   92   90

447 357Seb.SpSch Holzbüttgen16 Neitsch, Dirk

   88   90   88   91
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 8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007 Luftpistole 40 Schuss [2.10.10] 
 Schützen [10], Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

277 357KKV Hunstig17 Bannasch, Rainer

   90   89   93   85

290 355ASV - Süchteln18 Donner, Jörg

   90   91   92   82

464 354Merscheider SV19 Rottner, Andreas

   87   92   91   84

212 353SV Aufderhöhe20 Lucke, Stefan

   83   93   88   89

534 352Wermelskirchener TV21 Beck, Jörg

   88   92   88   84

143 351SSV Falke Königshoven22 Strutt, Guido

   88   87   85   91

326 351SGes Vohwinkel23 Schneider, Robert

   84   89   90   88

482 350SV Langenfeld24 Leyendecker, Robert

   87   87   88   88

477 349ASV - Süchteln25 Richter, Thomas

   88   88   89   84

211 347SV Aufderhöhe26 Zaß, Markus

   86   89   87   85

318 346Wermelskirchener TV27 Weber, Tobias

   86   93   82   85

233 342Merscheider SV28 Kobert, Siegurd

   87   84   89   82

275 337KKV Hunstig29 Pietras, Manfred

   78   86   85   88

284 334St.Seb. SBr Köln-Deutz30 Ritter, Kurt

   88   78   86   82

478 333ASV - Süchteln31 Liedke, Jürgen

   85   88   80   80

234 332Merscheider SV32 Kuhn, Michael

   81   84   83   84

388 314SV Aufderhöhe33 Kürten, Tobias

   72   80   82   80
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 8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007 Luftpistole 40 Schuss [2.10.10] 
 Schützen [10], Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

385 310Haaner SV34 Sieh, Stefan

   78   73   82   77

351 308SV Langenfeld35 Riemann, Klaus

   77   79   80   72

118 288Essener SV36 Krusemann, Frank

   69   77   74   68

480 284Haaner SV37 Wehres, Rene

   69   73   73   69
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8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007
www.Ohligser-SG.de

Luftpistole 40 Schuss [2.10.11]
Damen [11]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Abrath, Barbara1 509 359PSV Essen

   87   92   90   90

Saxler, Kerstin2 204 358Balker SGes

   88   91   90   89

Engelbertz, Karin3 272 357KKV Hunstig

   88   89   86   94

270 357PSV Essen4 Kirschbaum, Barbara

   94   89   89   85

218 356Koblenzer SG5 Radtke, Doris

   87   88   96   85

481 354SV Langenfeld6 Leyendecker, Isabell

   85   89   88   92

530 349SSF Bonn7 Michel, Ines

   91   86   87   85

214 346SV Trompete Leichlingen8 Schmidt, Carola

   85   86   88   87

156 342BSV Freischütz Hiltrop9 Bublitz, Martina

   87   87   83   85

128 326SV Bayer Wuppertal10 Oerkermann, Marion

   78   81   82   85

276 323KKV Hunstig11 Karow, Alexandra

   76   84   82   81

213 307SV Trompete Leichlingen12 Teuerkauf, Sandra

   78   78   80   71

219 293Koblenzer SG13 Schrader, Ingeburg

   83   77   69   64

407 291Höhscheider SV14 Westmeier, Gabriele

   65   68   79   79
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8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007
www.Ohligser-SG.de

Luftpistole 40 Schuss [2.10.50]
Altersschützen [50]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Ruhl, Udo1 215 376Koblenzer SG

   90   94   97   95

Kindler, Michael2 038 376SpSch Varensell

   96   93   96   91

Albrecht, Jürgen3 269 375PSV Essen

   93   97   94   91

119 373SG Velbert4 Spitz, Otto

   94   91   95   93

529 372SSF Bonn5 Glembock, Wilfried

   89   95   93   95

535 371SpSch "Andreas Hofer"6 Krüger, Harald

   90   94   93   94

298 370PSV Essen7 Gerlach, Willi

   95   92   93   90

386 369Haaner SV8 Kaliszewski, Paul

   93   92   89   95

273 369KKV Hunstig9 Winands, Peter

   89   96   92   92

092 368SV Langenfeld10 Schönthal, Ralf Peter

   93   93   92   90

508 367PSV Essen11 Abrath, Volker

   88   92   91   96

533 362Wermelskirchener TV12 John, Norbert

   91   86   92   93

200 360Balker SGes13 Jokiel, Richard

   83   92   93   92

190 359Balker SGes14 Blömeling, Heinz

   86   93   89   91

241 359VZW Sakal-Genk15 Eertmans, Ludo

   87   93   88   91

243 359VZW Sakal-Genk16 Valee, Jozef

   89   91   91   88
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 8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007 Luftpistole 40 Schuss [2.10.50] 
 Altersschützen [50], Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

203 359Balker SGes17 Steinkühler, Klaus

   93   89   90   87

039 358SpSch Varensell18 Holznienkemper, Hans-Dieter

   91   92   88   87

216 356Koblenzer SG19 Nentwig, Christian

   91   92   90   83

299 350PSV Essen20 Kalina, Lothar

   88   88   82   92

274 350KKV Hunstig21 Grob, Karl Heinz

   83   93   86   88

019 347Balker SGes22 Zoerb, Gerd

   89   84   88   86

093 345SV Langenfeld23 Gomon, Herbert

   85   88   83   89

157 342BSV Freischütz Hiltrop24 Bublitz, Werner

   83   84   84   91

490 341SSV Falke Königshoven25 Carstesen, Uwe

   80   86   86   89

191 341Balker SGes26 Hirsch, Manfred

   92   78   84   87

217 337Koblenzer SG27 Striepke, Ingolf

   87   88   74   88

327 336SGes Vohwinkel28 Busse, Hans-Peter

   78   85   84   89

146 336SV Langenfeld29 Wedemeyer, Detlef

   76   85   88   87

165 326SSG Bayer Leverkusen30 Schumacher, Bernd

   84   79   83   80

152 324St.Hub. Lev.-Steinbüchel31 Fuchs, Michael

   79   83   77   85

292 323ASV - Süchteln32 Koenen, Rudi

   82   83   75   83

198 319Balker SGes33 Roggendorf, Rolf

   85   82   74   78
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 8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007 Luftpistole 40 Schuss [2.10.50] 
 Altersschützen [50], Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

328 319SGes Vohwinkel34 Gurbat, Klaus

   83   83   76   77

329 318SGes Vohwinkel35 Holberg, Volker

   83   75   76   84

246 308BSG Marl-Sinsen36 Fikus, Werner

   73   72   85   78
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8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007
www.Ohligser-SG.de

Luftpistole 40 Schuss [2.10.40]
Junioren [40]
Mannschaft

Rang
Start-Nr. Schütze
Mannschaft Gesamt

1 Wermelskirchener TV 1.051
314 Eisenhuth, Magnus 356
313 Neuhaus, Monika 349
315 Lietzau, Max 346

2 SuJC Bottrop 1.016
496 Weber, Marcel 364
497 Steinke-Pfeiffer, Sven 329
498 Borinski, Andreas 323
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8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007
www.Ohligser-SG.de

Luftpistole 40 Schuss [2.10.40]
Junioren [40]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Weber, Marcel1 496 364SuJC Bottrop

   90   93   92   89

Essmann, Sebastian2 537 359SpSch "Andreas Hofer"

   87   89   91   92

Eisenhuth, Magnus3 314 356Wermelskirchener TV

   91   86   86   93

313 349Wermelskirchener TV4 Neuhaus, Monika

   87   85   89   88

315 346Wermelskirchener TV5 Lietzau, Max

   88   84   90   84

536 341SpSch "Andreas Hofer"6 Krüger, Hennig

   85   86   86   84

317 341Wermelskirchener TV7 Petek, Robin

   84   93   80   84

040 331SpSch Varensell8 Sunder, Sascha

   83   80   80   88

497 329SuJC Bottrop9 Steinke-Pfeiffer, Sven

   83   80   86   80

330 328SGes Vohwinkel10 Dobberstein, Kevin

   85   85   83   75

231 327Merscheider SV11 Kobert, Alexander

   85   85   74   83

408 317Höhscheider SV12 Paetsch, Daniel

   74   81   79   83

232 301Merscheider SV13 Kobert, Maximilian

   76   70   85   70

409 284Höhscheider SV14 Breidenbach, Benjamin

   65   72   74   73
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8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007
www.Ohligser-SG.de

Luftpistole 40 Schuss [2.10.30]
Jugend [30]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Sersch, Philip1 352 346SV Langenfeld

   86   85   85   90

Hofmann, Lukas2 316 330Wermelskirchener TV

   83   78   84   85

Borinski, Andreas3 498 323SuJC Bottrop

   88   77   79   79

319 311Wermelskirchener TV4 Rademacher, Danny

   77   75   79   80

320 295Wermelskirchener TV5 Helmer, Robin

   72   70   76   77
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8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007
www.Ohligser-SG.de

Luftpistole-Schueler 20 Schuss [2.101.20]
Schüler [20]
Mannschaft

Rang
Start-Nr. Schütze
Mannschaft Gesamt

1 Wermelskirchener TV I 457
308 Röser, Christian 161
309 Zajons, Lisa 152
307 Fein, Maximilian 144

2 SuJC Bottrop 454
492 Reinken, Dominic 160
493 Spill, Nico 158
494 Glinka, Manuel 136

3 SpSch Wesseling 336
258 Daniel, Jacqueline 139
259 Dorn, Claudia 111
260 Schmitz, Franziska 86

4 Wermelskirchener TV II 304
311 Barata, Ramon 117
310 Zimmer, Christian 100
312 Müller, Henrik 87

Seite 1 / 1, target-master 6.0, 17.05.2007, 15:00:44, http://www.target-master.de
(c) Alexander Bräumer SOFTWARE, Gerh.-Hauptmann-Str. 17, D-64668 Rimbach



8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007
www.Ohligser-SG.de

Luftpistole-Schueler 20 Schuss [2.101.20]
Schüler [20]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Röser, Christian1 308 161Wermelskirchener TV

   85   76

Reinken, Dominic2 492 160SuJC Bottrop

   79   81

Spill, Nico3 493 158SuJC Bottrop

   81   77

528 156KKSV Meinerzhagen4 Bäcker, Maurice

   79   77

309 152Wermelskirchener TV5 Zajons, Lisa

   77   75

465 147Merscheider SV6 Zinke, Patrick

   72   75

307 144Wermelskirchener TV7 Fein, Maximilian

   72   72

258 139SpSch Wesseling8 Daniel, Jacqueline

   66   73

494 136SuJC Bottrop9 Glinka, Manuel

   66   70

311 117Wermelskirchener TV10 Barata, Ramon

   68   49

259 111SpSch Wesseling11 Dorn, Claudia

   56   55

310 100Wermelskirchener TV12 Zimmer, Christian

   52   48

312 87Wermelskirchener TV13 Müller, Henrik

   49   38

260 86SpSch Wesseling14 Schmitz, Franziska

   42   44
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8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007
www.Ohligser-SG.de

Freie Pistole 30 Schuss [2.20.10]
Schützen [10]
Mannschaft

Rang
Start-Nr. Schütze
Mannschaft Gesamt

1 PSV Essen 762
510 Abrath, Volker 258
271 Albrecht, Jürgen 253
321 Gerlach, Willi 251

2 Balker SGes 729
353 Steinkühler, Klaus 249
354 Saxler, Dirk 244
355 Jokiel, Richard 236

3 KKV Hunstig 726
279 Winands, Peter 247
280 Grob, Karl Heinz 245
278 Engelbertz, Karin 234

4 SSV Falke Königshoven 719
357 Jehnen, Christoph 258
144 Strutt, Guido 236
087 Hillenbach, Jörg 225
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8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007
www.Ohligser-SG.de

Freie Pistole 30 Schuss [2.20.10]
Schützen [10]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Korn, Jürgen1 502 276SG Bingen

   97   89   90

Kalina, Lothar2 322 262PSV Essen

   91   87   84

Schwarz, Karsten3 101 261Nördlicher Dortmunder SB

   88   86   87

357 258SSV Falke Königshoven4 Jehnen, Christoph

   82   84   92

510 258PSV Essen5 Abrath, Volker

   85   83   90

261 257SpSch Wesseling6 Daniel, Ralf

   85   87   85

271 253PSV Essen7 Albrecht, Jürgen

   86   87   80

399 252SV Langenfeld8 Schönthal, Ralf Peter

   80   90   82

036 252SpSch Varensell9 Kindler, Michael

   84   86   82

321 251PSV Essen10 Gerlach, Willi

   89   81   81

353 249Balker SGes11 Steinkühler, Klaus

   80   80   89

387 249GSV Lohmannsheide12 Esser, Stefan

   90   80   79

279 247KKV Hunstig13 Winands, Peter

   82   87   78

166 246SSG Bayer Leverkusen14 Schumacher, Bernd

   85   81   80

280 245KKV Hunstig15 Grob, Karl Heinz

   78   77   90

354 244Balker SGes16 Saxler, Dirk

   78   84   82
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 8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007 Freie Pistole 30 Schuss [2.20.10] 
 Schützen [10], Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

155 243St.Hub. Lev.-Steinbüchel17 Hübsch, Olaf

   80   82   81

037 243SpSch Varensell18 Holznienkemper, Hans-Dieter

   86   76   81

531 240Wermelskirchener TV19 John, Norbert

   80   81   79

355 236Balker SGes20 Jokiel, Richard

   78   79   79

144 236SSV Falke Königshoven21 Strutt, Guido

   77   82   77

278 234KKV Hunstig22 Engelbertz, Karin

   73   81   80

087 225SSV Falke Königshoven23 Hillenbach, Jörg

   70   77   78

283 223PSV Essen24 Kirschbaum, Barbara

   68   69   86

425 219ASV Süchteln25 Müller, Arndt

   73   70   76

491 216SSV Falke Königshoven26 Carstesen, Uwe

   69   66   81

532 210Wermelskirchener TV27 Beck, Jörg

   62   78   70

154 192St.Hub. Lev.-Steinbüchel28 Fuchs, Michael

   64   68   60
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8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007
www.Ohligser-SG.de

Armbrust 10 m 40 Schuss [5.10.10]
Schützen [10]
Mannschaft

Rang
Start-Nr. Schütze
Mannschaft Gesamt

1 SV Erdbach 1.139
255 Neumann, Peter 387
254 Weigel, Andre 376
253 Heun, Stephanie 376

2 SV Wildschütz Aue 1.075
396 Weiffen, Dennis 380
424 Müller, Peter 364
423 Prang, Axel 331
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8. Ohligser Schießsportwoche 2007
www.Ohligser-SG.de

Armbrust 10 m 40 Schuss [5.10.10]
Schützen [10]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Neumann, Peter1 255 387SV Erdbach

   96   96   96   99

Meier, Markus2 484 381St.Seb.SBr St. Clemens

   94   97   95   95

Weiffen, Dennis3 396 380SV Wildschütz Aue

   99   93   93   95

254 376SV Erdbach4 Weigel, Andre

   95   92   95   94

253 376SV Erdbach5 Heun, Stephanie

   93   95   95   93

257 372SV Erdbach6 Plaum, Fabienne

   92   95   93   92

256 368SV Erdbach7 Schneider, Alexander

   89   92   92   95

153 368St.Hub. Lev.-Steinbüchel8 Hübsch, Olaf

   92   95   92   89

424 364SV Wildschütz Aue9 Müller, Peter

   90   90   91   93

125 362Freischütz Langenberg10 Lumbeck, Dirk

   92   89   91   90

175 361SSV Falke Königshoven11 Koch, Reinhard

   92   91   89   89

423 331SV Wildschütz Aue12 Prang, Axel

   78   86   85   82
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